Seed keyword
chicken

chicken Total
food

Keyword

best charcoal chicken near me

best chicken
best chicken abu dhabi

best fried chicken in dubai
best grilled chicken near me

charcoal chicken
charcoal chicken near me
chicken charcoal near me
chicken fillet

chicken grill near me
chicken handi

chicken hot dogs

chicken madfoon

chicken restaurant
chicken shack

crispy chicken abu dhabi
dynamite chicken

fat free chicken

fresh chicken

fresh chicken cafeteria
fresh chicken near me
fried chicken near me

24 hour food near me
african food in dubai
arabic food near me
asian food dubai

baby food

baby food blender
best fast food in dubai
best food company

Intent
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Transactional
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Informational
Transactional
Informational
Transactional
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Commercial
Transactional
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Informational
Commercial
Navigational

480
880
720
480
480
1900
1900
880
1000
390
880
390
720
720
480
1600
590
720
2400
720
390
1000
19720
170
170
1000
170
1600
210
210
1000

26
21
22
15
29
26
19
19
16
22
28
16
15
22
26
23
21
26
15
26
16
16
21.13636364
29
25
29
20
27
18
22
22



best food company lic
bird food

carry food

cat food

chinese food in dubai
desert food chain
disposable food containers
dog food

dry cat food

fast food dubai

fast food restaurant

fast food restaurants near me
fish food near me

food apps in dubai

food bowl

food box

food box ajman

food care restaurant
food companies in dubai
food fest cafeteria

food industries near me
food industry in uae
food offers today

food pan

food park

food park restaurant
food park restaurant sharjah
food steamer

food truck

food truck abu dhabi
food truck dubai

Navigational
Informational
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Informational
Informational
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Transactional
Informational
Commercial
Commercial
Navigational
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Transactional
Transactional
Transactional
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Commercial

260
720
1300
4400
390
210
260
1000
720
480
2900
390
170
480
1600
1600
390
480
880
720
170
480
170
1300
1300
1900
480
880
2400
210
720

19
16
24
17
21
21
16
16
22
24
26
20
19
26
29
24
26
25
22
29
24
29
27
18
21
25
19
22
22
16
25



food Total
meat

food truck uae

food trucks near me
free food near me
fresh food supermarket
freshly frozen foods
gym food

gyma food industries
health food restaurants
healthy food poster
hot food

italian food dubai
kitten food

korean food abu dhabi
korean food near me
love diet food sharjah
marina mall food court
mexican food dubai
nakheel mall food court
pakistani food near me
pet food

royal food

russian food dubai
street food abu dhabi
thai food dubai

turkish food near me
vegan food dubai
western food

wet cat food

camel meat
camel meat dubai

Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Informational
Informational
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Commercial

Informational, Transactional

Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Commercial
Commercial
Transactional
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Informational

Informational
Commercial

170
260
210
260
590
210
720
260
260
170
210
480
170
390
880
390
480
390
880
880
590
170
260
480
210
260
170
880
45170
880
260

17
21
29
19
28
17
22
27
29
27
29
24
26
24
19
29
23
23
27
24
21
19
26
29
24
28
26
19
23.25373134
22
21



meat Total
restaurant

luncheon meat
meat me there
mutton meat
rabbit meat

24 hour restaurants near me
24 hrs restaurant near me

al barsha restaurant

al nahda restaurant

arabian ranches restaurant
asian restaurants in dubai
bangladeshi restaurant near me
bar and restaurant near me
barsha restaurant

best arabic restaurants in dubai
best chinese restaurant in dubai
best restaurants in karama
best restaurants in sharjah

best turkish restaurant in dubai
business bay restaurants
chickies restaurant

chinese restaurant near me
citywalk restaurants

dairah restaurant

deira city center restaurants
delhi restaurant

dine out restaurants
downtown restaurants

dubai festival city restaurants
dubai hills restaurant

dubai mall restaurants fountain view

Informational
Informational
Informational
Informational

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Transactional
Commercial
Transactional
Transactional
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

720
2400

390

320
4970
2400

720
1900
1600

720

880
1000

880
1300
1300
1600

880
1900

880
2900
1300
6600
4400
2400
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
2400
1900

21
26
26
29

24.16666667
22
25
25
26
16
16
26
22
25
27
22
24
25
22
22
27
29
27
20
27
29
29
29
26
27
23



dubai marina mall restaurants
egyptian restaurant

festival city restaurants
gluten free restaurants
greek restaurant dubai

grill restaurant near me

hot plate restaurant

ibn battuta restaurants

iftar restaurant

indian restaurants in sharjah
iranian restaurant

iranian restaurant dubai
iranian restaurant near me
italian restaurant

jebel ali restaurants
jumeirah beach restaurants
karama restaurant

kerala restaurant

kerala restaurants near me
korean restaurant

lebanese restaurant abu dhabi
mandi restaurant dubai
mandi restaurant near me
marina restaurant

middle eastern restaurant
moroccan restaurant
moroccan restaurant dubai
nadan restaurant

nakheel mall restaurants
near me pakistani restaurant
new restaurants in dubai

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Transactional

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Informational

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Transactional

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Informational

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

1000
1300
1600
880
2400
2400
880
880
1000
880
1900
1900
2400
9900
880
1000
6600
12100
18100
14800
1000
1000
22200
2400
1300
1600
1300
1600
1600
880
2900

28
17
26
26
27
22
26
29
26
22
26
26
29
29
22
23
28
16
19
24
19
29
29
29
29
26
26
27
22
24
27



restaurant Total
11

pakistani restaurant

pakistani restaurant near me
restaurant in abu shagara sharjah
restaurants in al ain

restaurants in al nahda sharjah
restaurants in al quoz
restaurants in discovery gardens
restaurants in dubai hills mall
restaurants in fujairah
restaurants in karama dubai
restaurants in oud metha
restaurants in qusais
restaurants in ras al khaimah
restaurants in umm al quwain
seaview restaurant

social restaurant

souk al bahar restaurants

south indian restaurants near me
spanish restaurant

spanish restaurant dubai
swades restaurant

syrian restaurant

thai restaurant near me

turkish restaurant abu dhabi
turkish restaurant dubai

turkish restaurant near me
uzbek restaurant dubai

yemeni restaurant
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Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Navigational
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Transactional

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Navigational
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Informational

Commercial

14800
27100
880
2400
880
1300
1900
880
1900
880
1000
1300
2400
1000
1300
2400
2400
6600
1300
880
880
880
2400
880
2900
2400
880
880
254040
260
320

29
28
18
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22
23
25
29
19
23
23
23
29
20
26
24
28
25
29
18
29
22
27
29
27
26
18
25
24.78823529
24
26
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Commercial

Transactional

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational

Commercial

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational, Transactional

Informational

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational

Transactional

Commercial

Informational, Transactional
Informational

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational

Informational

Transactional

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational

Informational

590
480
260
320
1300
590
320
480
480
5400
320
480
1900
720
590
260
260
320
480
480
480
480
2900
720
720
480
880
260
720
720

21
23
21
28
20
26
23
22
28
23.81818182
22
16
19
16
17
18
19
26
15
22
19
16
15
26
24
16
27
25
22
15
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Informational, Transactional
Informational

Commercial

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational, Transactional
Informational

Informational

Informational

Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Informational, Transactional
Informational
Informational, Commercial
Informational

Informational

Informational

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Informational
Commercial

14170
260
390
880
720
260
480
390
260
320
390
590
260
260

1300
260
260
260
720

1000
260
260

9780
880

1600

1900

1000

1300
720

1000

19.75
24
23
25
22
16
23
15
16
25
23
29
22
22
27
19
18
16
16
26
23
25

21.66666667
16
25
22
18
23
19
20



u i azks Commercial 1000 21
S prlaa Commercial 1000 22
$3a azkae Commerecial 18100 20
azkas Total 28500 20.6
Grand Total 381750 23.11157025



