Seed keyword	Keyword	Intent	Volume	Keyword Difficulty
chicken	best charcoal chicken near me	Commercial	480	26
	best chicken	Commercial	880	21
	best chicken abu dhabi	Commercial	720	22
	best fried chicken in dubai	Commercial	480	15
	best grilled chicken near me	Commercial	480	29
	charcoal chicken	Transactional	1900	26
	charcoal chicken near me	Commercial	1900	19
	chicken charcoal near me	Commercial	880	19
	chicken fillet	Informational	1000	16
	chicken grill near me	Commercial	390	22
	chicken handi	Informational, Transactional	880	28
	chicken hot dogs	Informational	390	16
	chicken madfoon	Informational	720	15
	chicken restaurant	Transactional	720	22
	chicken shack	Informational	480	26
	crispy chicken abu dhabi	Transactional	1600	23
	dynamite chicken	Informational, Transactional	590	21
	fat free chicken	Informational	720	26
	fresh chicken	Commercial	2400	15
	fresh chicken cafeteria	Transactional	720	26
	fresh chicken near me	Commercial	390	16
	fried chicken near me	Commercial	1000	16
chicken Total			19720	21.13636364
food	24 hour food near me	Commercial	170	29
	african food in dubai	Commercial	170	25
	arabic food near me	Commercial	1000	29
	asian food dubai	Commercial	170	20
	baby food	Informational	1600	27
	baby food blender	Informational	210	18
	best fast food in dubai	Commercial	210	22
	best food company	Navigational	1000	22

best food company IIc	Navigational	260	19
bird food	Informational	720	16
carry food	Commercial	1300	24
cat food	Commercial	4400	17
chinese food in dubai	Commercial	390	21
desert food chain	Informational	210	21
disposable food containers	Informational	260	16
dog food	Informational	1000	16
dry cat food	Commercial	720	22
fast food dubai	Commercial	480	24
fast food restaurant	Commercial	2900	26
fast food restaurants near me	Commercial	390	20
fish food near me	Commercial	170	19
food apps in dubai	Informational	480	26
food bowl	Commercial	1600	29
food box	Transactional	1600	24
food box ajman	Informational	390	26
food care restaurant	Commercial	480	25
food companies in dubai	Commercial	880	22
food fest cafeteria	Navigational	720	29
food industries near me	Commercial	170	24
food industry in uae	Commercial	480	29
food offers today	Commercial	170	27
food pan	Informational	1300	18
food park	Transactional	1300	21
food park restaurant	Transactional	1900	25
food park restaurant sharjah	Transactional	480	19
food steamer	Commercial	880	22
food truck	Informational	2400	22
food truck abu dhabi	Commercial	210	16
food truck dubai	Commercial	720	25

	food truck uae	Commercial	170	17
	food trucks near me	Commercial	260	21
	free food near me	Informational	210	29
	fresh food supermarket	Commercial	260	19
	freshly frozen foods	Informational	590	28
	gym food	Commercial	210	17
	gyma food industries	Informational	720	22
	health food restaurants	Commercial	260	27
	healthy food poster	Informational	260	29
	hot food	Informational	170	27
	italian food dubai	Commercial	210	29
	kitten food	Informational	480	24
	korean food abu dhabi	Commercial	170	26
	korean food near me	Commercial	390	24
	love diet food sharjah	Informational, Transactional	880	19
	marina mall food court	Commercial	390	29
	mexican food dubai	Commercial	480	23
	nakheel mall food court	Informational	390	23
	pakistani food near me	Commercial	880	27
	pet food	Commercial	880	24
	royal food	Transactional	590	21
	russian food dubai	Commercial	170	19
	street food abu dhabi	Commercial	260	26
	thai food dubai	Commercial	480	29
	turkish food near me	Commercial	210	24
	vegan food dubai	Commercial	260	28
	western food	Informational	170	26
	wet cat food	Informational	880	19
food Total			45170	23.25373134
meat	camel meat	Informational	880	22
	camel meat dubai	Commercial	260	21

	luncheon meat	Informational	720	21
	meat me there	Informational	2400	26
	mutton meat	Informational	390	26
	rabbit meat	Informational	320	29
meat Total			4970	24.16666667
restaurant	24 hour restaurants near me	Commercial	2400	22
	24 hrs restaurant near me	Commercial	720	25
	al barsha restaurant	Commercial	1900	25
	al nahda restaurant	Commercial	1600	26
	arabian ranches restaurant	Commercial	720	16
	asian restaurants in dubai	Commercial	880	16
	bangladeshi restaurant near me	Commercial	1000	26
	bar and restaurant near me	Commercial	880	22
	barsha restaurant	Commercial	1300	25
	best arabic restaurants in dubai	Commercial	1300	27
	best chinese restaurant in dubai	Commercial	1600	22
	best restaurants in karama	Commercial	880	24
	best restaurants in sharjah	Commercial	1900	25
	best turkish restaurant in dubai	Commercial	880	22
	business bay restaurants	Commercial	2900	22
	chickies restaurant	Commercial	1300	27
	chinese restaurant near me	Commercial	6600	29
	citywalk restaurants	Commercial	4400	27
	dairah restaurant	Transactional	2400	20
	deira city center restaurants	Commercial	1600	27
	delhi restaurant	Transactional	1600	29
	dine out restaurants	Transactional	1600	29
	downtown restaurants	Commercial	1600	29
	dubai festival city restaurants	Commercial	1600	26
	dubai hills restaurant	Commercial	2400	27
	dubai mall restaurants fountain view	Commercial	1900	23

dubai marina mall restaurants	Commercial	1000	28
egyptian restaurant	Commercial	1300	17
festival city restaurants	Commercial	1600	26
gluten free restaurants	Commercial	880	26
greek restaurant dubai	Commercial	2400	27
grill restaurant near me	Commercial	2400	22
hot plate restaurant	Transactional	880	26
ibn battuta restaurants	Commercial	880	29
iftar restaurant	Commercial	1000	26
indian restaurants in sharjah	Commercial	880	22
iranian restaurant	Commercial	1900	26
iranian restaurant dubai	Commercial	1900	26
iranian restaurant near me	Commercial	2400	29
italian restaurant	Commercial	9900	29
jebel ali restaurants	Commercial	880	22
jumeirah beach restaurants	Informational	1000	23
karama restaurant	Commercial	6600	28
kerala restaurant	Commercial	12100	16
kerala restaurants near me	Commercial	18100	19
korean restaurant	Commercial	14800	24
lebanese restaurant abu dhabi	Commercial	1000	19
mandi restaurant dubai	Commercial	1000	29
mandi restaurant near me	Transactional	22200	29
marina restaurant	Commercial	2400	29
		1300	
middle eastern restaurant	Commercial		29 26
moroccan restaurant	Commercial	1600	
moroccan restaurant dubai	Commercial	1300	26
nadan restaurant	Informational	1600	27
nakheel mall restaurants	Commercial	1600	22
near me pakistani restaurant	Commercial	880	24
new restaurants in dubai	Commercial	2900	27

	pakistani restaurant	Commercial	14800	29
	pakistani restaurant near me	Commercial	27100	28
	restaurant in abu shagara sharjah	Commercial	880	18
	restaurants in al ain	Commercial	2400	27
	restaurants in al nahda sharjah	Commercial	880	22
	restaurants in al quoz	Commercial	1300	23
	restaurants in discovery gardens	Commercial	1900	25
	restaurants in dubai hills mall	Navigational	880	29
	restaurants in fujairah	Commercial	1900	19
	restaurants in karama dubai	Commercial	880	23
	restaurants in oud metha	Commercial	1000	23
	restaurants in qusais	Commercial	1300	23
	restaurants in ras al khaimah	Commercial	2400	29
	restaurants in umm al quwain	Commercial	1000	20
	seaview restaurant	Commercial	1300	26
	social restaurant	Transactional	2400	24
	souk al bahar restaurants	Commercial	2400	28
	south indian restaurants near me	Commercial	6600	25
	spanish restaurant	Commercial	1300	29
	spanish restaurant dubai	Commercial	880	18
	swades restaurant	Navigational	880	29
	syrian restaurant	Commercial	880	22
	thai restaurant near me	Commercial	2400	27
	turkish restaurant abu dhabi	Commercial	880	29
	turkish restaurant dubai	Commercial	2900	27
	turkish restaurant near me	Commercial	2400	26
	uzbek restaurant dubai	Commercial	880	18
	yemeni restaurant	Commercial	880	25
restaurant Total			254040	24.78823529
لظ	اكل امار اتي	Informational	260	24
	اکل بحر ي	Commercial	320	26

	اکل دایت	Commercial	590	21
	اکل زمان	Transactional	480	23
	اکل سور <i>ي</i>	Informational	260	21
	اكل صيني	Informational, Transactional	320	28
	اکل قطط	Informational	1300	20
	اکل کوري	Commercial	590	26
	اكل مغربي	Informational	320	23
	اکل هندي	Informational, Transactional	480	22
	الإكل الهندي	Informational, Transactional	480	28
Total اکل			5400	23.81818182
جاجد	اسكالوب دجاج	Informational	320	22
	افخاذ الدجاج	Informational	480	16
	بریانی دجاج	Informational, Transactional	1900	19
	دجاج اليوم	Informational	720	16
	دجاج تکا	Transactional	590	17
	دجاج طاز ج	Commercial	260	18
	دجاج كريسبي	Informational, Transactional	260	19
	دجاج مسحب	Informational	320	26
	زنجر دجاج	Informational	480	15
	سندویش دجاج	Informational, Transactional	480	22
	سندو يشات دجاج	Informational, Transactional	480	19
	شاورما دجاج	Informational	480	16
	صدور دجاج	Informational, Transactional	2900	15
	صينية توست بالدجاج	Informational	720	26
	فاهيتا دجاج	Informational	720	24
	كافتيريا الدجاج الذهبي	Transactional	480	16
	کبسة دجاج	Informational	880	27
	مدفون دجاج	Informational, Transactional	260	25
	مظبي دجاج	Informational	720	22
	مقلوبة دجاج	Informational	720	15

Total دجاج			14170	19.75
מ כל	بامية باللحمة	Informational, Transactional	260	24
	برجر لحم	Informational	390	23
	برياني لحم	Commercial	880	25
	ریش لحم	Informational	720	22
	زربيان لحم	Informational, Transactional	260	16
	ستيك لحم	Informational, Transactional	480	23
	سيح اللحمة	Informational	390	15
	سیح لحمه	Informational	260	16
	شاورما اللحم	Informational	320	25
	عرايس لحم	Informational	390	23
	كبسة لحم	Informational, Transactional	590	29
	كرات اللحم	Informational, Transactional	260	22
	كفتة لحم	Informational	260	22
	الحم	Informational, Transactional	1300	27
	لحم تنور	Informational	260	19
	لحم حنیذ	Informational, Transactional	260	18
	لحم موزات	Informational	260	16
	مجبوس لحم	Informational, Commercial	720	16
	مندي لحم	Informational	1000	26
	منسف لحم	Informational	260	23
	موزات لحم	Informational	260	25
Total لحم			9780	21.66666667
معطم	افضل مطعم في دبي	Commercial	880	16
	مطعم بخاري	Commercial	1600	25
	مطعم تركي	Commercial	1900	22
	مطعم سوري	Commercial	1000	18
	مطعم صيني	Commercial	1300	23
	مطعم فول وحمص	Informational	720	19
	مطعم في العين	Commercial	1000	20

	مطعم قريب	Commercial	1000	21
	مطعم كويتي	Commercial	1000	22
	مطعم هندي	Commercial	18100	20
Total مطعم			28500	20.6
Grand Total			381750	23.11157025